CORRIDA PEDESTRE DINAMICA RUNNER

Relatério Geral - 3KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero

1086

1084

1087
1081
1093
2398
1099

Nome

PAULO HENRIQUE VICTOR
ORMENEZE

CARLOS DANIEL DOS S. SILVA
OSVALDO ZANATA FILHO

ODAIR FRANCISCO SIQUEIRA
ALISSON HENRIQUE S NOGUEIRA
SANDRO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
SERGIO TANAKA

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 16:58:32

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M1417

M1417
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M4044
M1417
M2529
M5559

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ACORRENORRPI

ACORRENORPI M.
CALIXTO

ACORRENORPI
N TEM

SANTA AMELIA

DINAMICA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:03:39

00:03:42

00:03:45
00:04:29
00:04:44
00:04:42

00:05:47

Vel. Tempo
16,46 00:10:56
16,19 00:11:07
16,00 00:11:15
13,40 00:13:26
12,69 00:14:11
12,78 00:14:05
10,37 00:17:21
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